
Archytas diatonic (medieval Dorian) as basis for 12−note set
  0:          1/1               0.000 unison, perfect prime
  1:         78.516 cents      78.516
  2:        206.250 cents     206.250
  3:        273.047 cents     273.047
  4:        424.219 cents     424.219
  5:        502.734 cents     502.734
  6:        618.750 cents     618.750
  7:        697.266 cents     697.266
  8:        775.781 cents     775.781
  9:        915.234 cents     915.234
 10:        970.313 cents     970.313
 11:       1121.484 cents    1121.484
 12:          2/1            1200.000 octave

Archytas diatonic (medieval Dorian) as basis for 12−note set
 1/1   : 78.5  206.3 273.0 424.2 502.7 618.8 697.3 775.8 915.2 970.3  1121.5 2/1
 78.5  : 127.7 194.5 345.7 424.2 540.2 618.8 697.3 836.7 891.8 1043.0 1121.5 2/1
 206.3 : 66.8  218.0 296.5 412.5 491.0 569.5 709.0 764.1 915.2 993.7  1072.3 2/1
 273.0 : 151.2 229.7 345.7 424.2 502.7 642.2 697.3 848.4 927.0 1005.5 1133.2 2/1
 424.2 : 78.5  194.5 273.0 351.6 491.0 546.1 697.3 775.8 854.3 982.0  1048.8 2/1
 502.7 : 116.0 194.5 273.0 412.5 467.6 618.7 697.3 775.8 903.5 970.3  1121.5 2/1
 618.8 : 78.5  157.0 296.5 351.6 502.7 581.2 659.8 787.5 854.3 1005.5 1084.0 2/1
 697.3 : 78.5  218.0 273.0 424.2 502.7 581.2 709.0 775.8 927.0 1005.5 1121.5 2/1
 775.8 : 139.5 194.5 345.7 424.2 502.7 630.5 697.3 848.4 927.0 1043.0 1121.5 2/1
 915.2 : 55.1  206.3 284.8 363.3 491.0 557.8 709.0 787.5 903.5 982.0  1060.5 2/1
 970.3 : 151.2 229.7 308.2 435.9 502.7 653.9 732.4 848.4 927.0 1005.5 1144.9 2/1
 1121.5: 78.5  157.0 284.8 351.6 502.7 581.3 697.3 775.8 854.3 993.8  1048.8 2/1
 2/1   


